
ONLINE ROSTER FOR FORMER SILVER EAGLES
(Started in 2004, you do not have to attend reunions to have your name on this list)

Please email additions or corrections to: vanmac@bellsouth.net
Updated Jan. 22, 2019

(CO's indicated by bold letters)
Name Email address Era Served Address

Anderson, Chris NorskFar@gmail.com Vietnam 69-70 3422 W 8th Place, Anacortes, WA  98221

Bailey, C. B. (Carl) Vietnam
Barber, Wilbur E. Jr. deceased, April 1, 2014 74-75 Tulsa, OK
Bassett, Gerald J. 62-65 P.O. Box 174, 405 Utica St., Oriskany, NY  13424
Berkman, Mitchell 74-76
Boudreaux, Mike (Bozo) Boo582@aol.com 74-75 Nederland, TX
Bratcher, Jerry bratzwerk@yahoo.com 61-63 84 Marion Ave., Albany, NY 12203
Braun, Gary R. dukeytina12@sbcglobal.net Vietnam 68-69 Antioch, IL  60002
Brien, Jim sbfd00240@yahoo.com Vietnam 65-66 South Bend, IN
Brokaw, Norman nnbrokaw2@yahoo.com Vietnam 72 780 North 150 West, Decatur, IN  46733
Brown, Albert W. deceased, April 17, 2017 WWII Jamestown, NY
Brown, Shannon "Noser" nosersb@gmail.com 2015 - 17 Boston, MA
Brunnemer, William J. brunnemerwilliam@yahoo.com 57-59 1620 Morningside Trail, Hideaway, TX  75771

Calvet, Joe joecalvet@aol.com 75-79 Lake City, FL
Castellanos, Jesse Rose Gdn 72-73 4702 Andover Dr., Corpus Christi, TX  78411
Chaplin, Mike MChap455@aol.com Vietnam 65-66 Saint Clairsville, OH
Cloud, Darryl E. darryl_cloud56@msn.com Vietnam 68-69 Sidney, OH
Cotterell, Bob "Jeckyll" rcotterell@att.net 83-88 San Diego, CA
Crabb, Merle L. mlcrabb15@gmail.com Vietnam 66-67 1409 North Shore Dr., Port Byron, IL  61275
Crumley, Ron deceased Oct. 13, 2009 Vietnam 68 Sugar City, CO (from info I could find)
Cummings, Neil neil@inktrax.com 87-89 Panama City, FL



Davis, Bobby 84-85 2731 Dover Lane, Albany, GA 31721

Erbs, Robert (Bob) A36mongse@aol.com Rose Gdn 72-73 Cincinnati, OH

Fein, Glen Vietnam 70 Alexandria, KY
Finn, Tom Tom.finn2@gmail.com 82-83 Woodbridge, VA
Fisher, Forest (Fish) fisherc@islc.net 80's, 90's 977 Sams Point Rd., Beaufort, SC 29907
Flewelling, Wayne flew60@hotmail.com Vietnam 69-70 2507 Covert Rd, Burton, MI  48509
Flanik, Tom gunny@nwlink.com 58-64, 71-72 123 Knight Glen Ct., Sequim, WA  98382
Fuchs, Len leonard.fuchs@cox.net Vietnam 70-71 Arizona

Gagliardi, Frank gagliardi_frank@hotmail.com Rose Gdn 72 HC 82  Box 1497, Duck Creek Village, UT  84762
Gackle, Jon jonathan.gackle@usmc.mil Virginia
Galante, Andrew 62-63 Sterling Heights, MI
Goett, Jim jimgoett@yahoo.com 69-70 Maine
Greene, Thomas (Tom) 31komet@gmail.com Vietnam 70-71 El Cajon, CA

Hall, Joseph 80-85 1787 NC Hwy 96S, Four Oaks, NC 27524
Harvey, Bill (Carlos) bharvey@nethercode.com Vietnam 67-68 Wichita, KS
Hazelrigs, William lrigs531@yahoo.com 61-63; Vietnam
Hill, Donald (Don) dt1952@embarqmail.com 73-74 189 PR1599, Alvord, TX 76225
Hodges, Eric eljmhodges@roadrunner.com 99-02 Owensboro, KY
Hogue, Eric marine6531@yahoo.com 97-04 Vacaville, CA
Horzewski, Gregory jrj6585@att.net 70-71 Milwaukee, WI
Huyter, Michael P. mphuyter@yahoo.com 70-71 34341 Orchard St., Wildomar, CA 92595

Jackson, Darren (baby jay) 84-88 1717 Route 44/55, Modena, New York, 12548
Jones, Jimmye L. 61-64,VN 65,69,70 North Carolina
Jones, William R, Jr. wrjonesjr@yahoo.com 84-89 3103 Rosemary Lane, Hyattsville, MD  20783
Jordan, Philip D. FirePhilFD@aol.com 65-66 Vietnam 27 Moonlight Ave., Fitchburg, MA  01420



Kyle, Guy guykyle1969@gmail.com 88-93 Wingate, IN

Labor, J. E. (Jack) chulaiguy@yahoo.com Vietnam 70-71 Marlton, NJ
LaPenta, Robert (Bob) robertlapenta@gmail.com Vietnam 69-70 Jacksonville, NC
Lewis, Alan SlvrEgl83@aol.com 84-85, CO 00-02 403 Oak Grove Road, Norfolk, VA  23505
Logan, Chris Rose Gdn 72-73
Logan, Jim ja_logan@yahoo.com Rose Gdn 72-73
Logan, Lee leeloganster@gmail.com VN 70-71; 77-78; 86-88 Ridgeland, SC
Love, Charles A. Korea, 51-52
Lowe, Ben 97-98

Mackert, Bill deceased:  July 26, 2006 Vietnam 69-70 2932 Viewcrest Ln., Riverside, CA 92503
Mago, Jim larrikin39@hotmail.com Vietnam 68-69 Clear Lake Shores, TX
Mahoney, Brian scrm4veng@gmail.com 84-87 Nashville, TN
McCann, Tim tatamccann@yahoo.com 82-85 2180 Harare Place, Dulles, VA  20189
Millard, Anthony E. amillard@ci.charlotte.nc.us 74-75 Garner, NC
Miller, Bryan K. (Buddy) Raiderbud63@yahoo.com 90-93 Hemet, CA
Miller, Norman millernorman513@yahoo.com Vietnam 67-68 AMO Texas

Nash, Randy "Fester" 2005 - 07, CO 2447 Timber Creek Lane, Escondido, CA  92027
Neely, Richard (Rick) V. gysgt0491usmc@gmail.com Vietnam 69-70 26424 Sunny Meadow, San Antonio, TX 78260
Nyland, Spider spidernyland@aol.com Vietnam 70-71; 75-76 2750 Semoran Circle, Pensacola, FL  32503

Ortiz, David 56-58 40451 Vogel Ct., Fremont, CA  94538

Payne, Tom, Sr. tompayne60@yahoo.com Rose Gdn 71-72 Wyoming, MI
Pfleging, Tom pflegs@gmail.com 81-83 Otisville, NY
Perry, Jim Perry2656@yahoo.com Vietnam 65-66 Fort Worth, TX
Porter, Monte portermonte@gmail.com 85-89 Wake Forest, NC

Schmit, Randy Randy.Schmit@verizon.net Vietnam 70-71 Dallas, TX
Schofield, Mike phantomfire1@juno.com 73-74, 75-76 Solomons, MD



Self, John D. jdself@comcast.net Vietnam 69-70 Oakland, TN
Siedlecki, Howard howard@sunshineaircraft.com Vietnam 67-69 Lindenhurst, IL
Simon, Neal C. mcc00k@yahoo.com Korea, 51-52 216 S. Harrison St., Garrett, IN  46738-1534

Tobin, Calvin J., Jr. 74-75 Black Hawk, SD
Trent, Bill bwtrent@cox.net  71 54 E. Mary Ln. Gilbert, AZ 85295 

Valenzano, Frank R. valenzanofrank@att.net 84-89 18651 SW 15th St., Pembroke Pines, FL  33029
Vassar Jr., Reed J. vassarj@charter.net Newport, TN

Weaver, Mike mikeweave@aol.com VN, Rose Gdn, 72 616 Ironwood Dr., Mansfield, OH  44903
Weeks, Kenneth (Ken) companyero@bellsouth.net 63-64 P.O. Box 7, Hawthorne, FL  32640
Welsh, Tim Ftrat@aol.com 76-79 739 Meadowgate Lane, Clarksville, TN  37040
White, T. R. trandmaryjo@aol.com Vietnam 70-71 Napa, CA
Williams, Dan Vietnam 67-68 10603 Findon Ct., Middletown, KY 40243

(Group of pilots submitted by Don Franklin)
(F4D-1 was flown during this era)

Armstrong, Marsh
Caslin, Bill 57-58 see above
Defty, Pete late 50s see above
Holder, Rick deceased 2012 57-58 see above
Ivy, Hank deceased 2008 57-58 see above
Jorgenson, Al allanj@cox.net 57-58, later CO see above
Langstaff, Hap 57-58 see above
Mura, Mike 57-58 see above
Stofer, Mike deceased 57-58, later CO see above


